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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 

Dennis Addison 
Support Manager 
Oceanic Airspace and 
Procedures 

FAA United States of 
America 

Phone: 510-745-3258 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov" 

Doug Arbuckle Chief Scientist, SBS FAA United States of 
America 

Phone: 1-757-846-4225 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:doug.arbuckle@faa.gov" 

Trent Bigler Inspector/ FLT 
Operations FAA United States of 

America 
Phone: 202-385-4504 
Mobile: 304-707-6820 
Email: "mailto:trent.bigler@faa.gov" 

Tars Bola GM ATS PNG Air Services Ltd Papua New Guinea 
Phone: 675 312 1521 
Mobile: 71176402 
Email: "mailto:Tbola@pngairservices.com.pg" 

John Brown Operational Analyst Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 425 266 0787 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:john.a.brown@boeing.com" 

Gene Cameron 
Manager International 
Air Traffic Systems - 
Pacific 

United Airlines United States of 
America 

Phone: 530 878 8791 
Mobile: 530 613 0762 
Email: "mailto:gene.cameron@united.com" 

Karen Chiodini 
Manager, Oceanic & 
Offshore Operations, 
AJE-32 

FAA 
(ISPACG Co-Chair) 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 202-385-8931 
Mobile: 202-302-0779 
Email: "mailto:karen.l.chiodini@faa.gov" 

Brad Cornell Engineer Boeing 
(FIT Chair) 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 425-280-5603 
Mobile: 425-280-5603 
Email: "mailto:bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com" 

Blair Cowles Oceanic Manager Airways NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 64 9 256 8072 
Mobile: 64 21 989 975 
Email: "mailto:blair.cowles@airways.co.nz" 

Mike Davidson Chair-ATS IFALPA Australia 
Phone: 61283077737 
Mobile: 0412190309 
Email: "mailto:mike.davidson@aipa.org.au" 

Moagrava Elaisa 
Manager 
Telecommunication 
Services 

Airports Fiji Limited Fiji 
Phone: 679 6731160 
Mobile: 679 9906100 
Email: "mailto:moagravae@afl.com.fj" 

Vivian Elise Head Manager SEAC-PF French Polynesia 
Phone: 689861021 
Mobile: 689792444 
Email: "mailto:vivian.elise@seac.pf" 

Braks Etta Regional Technical 
Advisor FAA United States of 

America 
Phone: 202 385 8971 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:braks.etta@faa.gov" 

George Faktaufon CEO ASPA Fiji 
Phone: 679-6723299 
Mobile: 679-9929527 
Email: "mailto:georgefaktaufon@aspa.aero" 

Julia Fuller Automation Specialist FAA United States of 
America 

Phone: 15107453823 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:julia.fuller@faa.gov" 

Brian Gallo Captain CNS/ATM 
Tech Pilot LAN Airlines Chile 

Phone: 56 32 3205805 
Mobile: 56 9 9333 0446 
Email: "mailto:bgallo@lan.com" 

Geoff Hounsell Strategy & 
Development Manager 

Airways NZ 
(ISPACG Co-Chair) New Zealand 

Phone: 64 3 358 1591 
Mobile: 64 275 751 955 
Email: "mailto:geoff.hounsell@airways.co.nz" 

Ken Jones ITP Project Lead FAA/NASA United States of 
America 

Phone: 1-757-864-5013 
Mobile: 1-757-812-0076 
Email: "mailto:Kenneth.M.Jones@nasa.gov" 

Kathleen Kearns Product Manager SITA United States of 
America 

Phone: 17034910661 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero" 

Pauga Kini Air Traffic Controller Airports Fiji Limited Fiji 
Phone: 679 6725 777 
Mobile: 679 9906 127 
Email: "mailto:kinik@afl.com.fj" 

Tom Kraft CSTA for Aero Comm FAA United States of 
America 

Phone: 202-369-2168 
Mobile: 202-369-2168 
Email: "mailto:tom.kraft@faa.gov" 

Harvey Lahani Manager Projects PNG Air Services Ltd Papua New Guinea 
Phone: 675 3121555 
Mobile: 76948840 
Email: "mailto:hlahani@pngairservices.com.pg" 

Bill Lang VP ATM Adacel Canada 
Phone: 1 514 426-5246 
Mobile: 1 514 804 5949 
Email: "mailto:bill.lang@adacel.com" 

mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:doug.arbuckle@faa.gov
mailto:trent.bigler@faa.gov
mailto:Tbola@pngairservices.com.pg
mailto:john.a.brown@boeing.com
mailto:gene.cameron@united.com
mailto:karen.l.chiodini@faa.gov
mailto:bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com
mailto:blair.cowles@airways.co.nz
mailto:mike.davidson@aipa.org.au
mailto:moagravae@afl.com.fj
mailto:vivian.elise@seac.pf
mailto:braks.etta@faa.gov
mailto:georgefaktaufon@aspa.aero
mailto:julia.fuller@faa.gov
mailto:bgallo@lan.com
mailto:geoff.hounsell@airways.co.nz
mailto:Kenneth.M.Jones@nasa.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero
mailto:kinik@afl.com.fj
mailto:tom.kraft@faa.gov
mailto:hlahani@pngairservices.com.pg
mailto:bill.lang@adacel.com


 Summary of Discussion of the Twenty Sixth Meeting of the Appendix C 
 Informal South Pacific Air Traffic Services Co-ordinating Group Participant List 
 (ISPACG/26) Page 2 of 2 

 
NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 

Allan London Oceanic Team Leader Airways NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 6492568081 
Mobile: 64274865717 
Email: "mailto:allan.london@airways.co.nz" 

Barrie Malloch ASO - ATS CAA NZ New Zealand 
Phone: 6445609598 
Mobile: 64272983567 
Email: "mailto:barrie.malloch@caa.govt.nz" 

Mutsuo Nakano Deputy Director ATCAJ-CRASA Japan Japan 
Phone: 81-3-3747-1685 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:m.nakano@atcaj.or.jp" 

Suzie Ness PR Queen Boeing - CRA United States of 
America 

Phone: 14253425538 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:suzie.ness@boeing.com" 

Hironori Okayama Deputy Director ATCAJ-CRASA Japan Japan 
Phone: 81-3-3747-1685 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:okayama@atcaj.or.jp" 

David Oliver Head of Flight 
Technical QANTAS Australia 

Phone: 61 2 9691 1158 
Mobile: 61 411380747 
Email: "mailto:doliver@qantas.com.au" 

Al Parris Director ARINC United States of 
America 

Phone: 9252948400 
Mobile: 5712464365 
Email: "mailto:aparris@arinc.com" 

Paul Radford Manager Oceanic 
Systems Airways NZ New Zealand 

Phone: 64 9 256 8078 
Mobile: 64 21 334 806 
Email: "mailto:paul.radford@airways.co.nz" 
 

Graham Rennie 
Principal Adviser 
Global Operations 
Development 

QANTAS Australia 
Phone: 61 2 96911157 
Mobile: 61 418602638 
Email: "mailto:grennie@qantas.com.au" 

Doug Scott Manager Upper 
Airspace Airservices Australia Australia 

Phone: 61738663366 
Mobile: 617421 133 437  
Email: "mailto:doug.scott@airservicesaustralia.com" 

Vivek Sharma Research Engineer Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone: 1-253-657-6339 
Mobile: 1-425-919-7774 
Email: "mailto:Vivek.Sharma2@boeing.com" 

Mark Shepherd CNS/ATM Air New Zealand New Zealand 
Phone: 2563934 
Mobile:  
Email: "mailto:mark.shepherd@airnz.co.nz" 

Fuka Tino Director of Operations Tonga Airports Limited Tonga 
Phone: 676 35212 
Mobile: 676 7767264 
Email: "mailto:tfuka@tongaairports.com" 

Adam Watkin Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Australia 
Phone: 61738663421 
Mobile: 61404461814 
Email: "mailto:adam.watkin@airservicesaustralia.com" 
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